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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Bautista844
Pacific West

9.500 9.275 9.1509.825 37.750
3T 7T 1 7T 1 

1 

Jennalyn Callanta846
Pacific West

9.625 9.475 9.0759.550 37.725
1 2 3 10T 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Perry831
CGA

9.575 9.300 9.5009.350 37.725
2 5T 7 1 2T

2T

Riya Kalra852
Pacific West

9.425 9.675 9.0759.475 37.650
5 1 4 10T 4 

4 

Kalea Cavins838
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.125 9.2259.400 37.050
9T 12 5 4T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Rohde862
Pacific West

9.350 9.150 8.7759.725 37.000
8 10T 2 16 6 

6 

Elena Vu835
CGA

9.275 9.300 9.2509.150 36.975
12 5T 11 2T 7 

7 

Ella Heringer839
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.800 9.1759.375 36.750
6 16T 6 6 8 

8 

Natalie Kotowski825
CGA

9.500 9.375 9.2508.575 36.700
3T 3 16 2T 9T

9T

Alina Matviyenko867
Rodina

9.375 9.325 9.1508.850 36.700
7 4 13 7T 9T

9T

Taylor Pitta832
CGA

9.250 9.200 9.2258.800 36.475
13 9 14 4T 11 

11 

Ruby Marlow816
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.150 9.0259.325 36.350
16 10T 8 12 12 

12 

Denisse Saucedo817
Bayshore Elite

9.300 8.925 8.8259.200 36.250
9T 15 10 13 13 

13 

Monique Cook848
Pacific West

8.900 9.275 8.8009.250 36.225
15 7T 9 14T 14 

14 

Alejandra Quintero-Torres869
Rodina

9.225 8.975 9.1008.700 36.000
14 14 15 9 15 

15 

Reanne German850
Pacific West

8.800 8.800 8.6258.900 35.125
17 16T 12 17 16 

16 

Berenice Garibay866
Rodina

9.300 9.000 8.8007.750 34.850
9T 13 17 14T 17 

17 
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